
Carola’s Tax Assistance LLC

Form 1040 EZ (no dependents)*
Form 1040 (incl. dependents)*
Additional Schedule A (Itemized Deductions)
Schedule C (Self-employment Income)
Schedule E (Rental Property Income)
Schedule D (Investment Income)
Filing of Form 8938
Filing of Form 2555 and/or 1116
Sale of Property
State Tax Return (per state)
State Tax Return Only
Amended Tax Return starting at 
Dependent Tax Return 
Gift Tax Return
Estate/Trust Return

$224.99
$249.99
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$199.99
$224.99
$99.99
$199.99
$999.99

PRICE LIST 
A $50 DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED FOR ALL

APPOINTMENTS 

TAX PREPARATION

-AN ADDITIONAL FEE OF $25 WILL BE APPLIED IF MORE THAN
15 TAX FORMS ARE INCLUDED IN THE TAX RETURN

BUSINESS FILINGS
Issuing of 1099 forms (Due January 31st)
Business Tax Returns (990/1120/1120S/1065) starting at
Beneficial Ownership Information (BOI) Initial Filing
Filing of Periodic Reports with the Secretary of State* 
State Tax Filing
Sales Tax License Renewal
S-Corp Election

$35 ea. or $25 ea. for 5+
$499.99
$199.99
$25.00 ea.

$50.00 ea.
$99.00

$50.00 per return

*PLUS ANY FEE PAID DIRECTLY TO THE SECRETARY OF STATE



Carola’s Tax Assistance LLC

FBAR Filing 
Change of Address Filing (IRS and Secretary of State)*
Processing of IRS and State Payments (as well as
Estimated Tax payments)
Bookkeeping Services (QuickBooks, Payroll, etc.)**
Hourly Services
New Business and/or New LLC Registration* 
Charity Registration with the Secretary of State*

$85.00
$25.00
$25.00

$79.00/hr
$65.00/hr
$399.99
$50.00

PRICE LIST 
continued

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

**MONTHLY FEE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
*PLUS ANY FEE PAID DIRECTLY TO THE SECRETARY OF STATE

DISCOUNTS & REFERRALS
Military Discount: 

Referral Bonus: 

One free State Tax Preparation with a
paid Federal Tax Preparation

A gift card per referral and a free State
Tax Preparation for the referred party

Schedule your appointment today!

HTTPS://GO.ONCEHUB.COM/CAROLASTAXASSISTANCELLC


