Carola's Tax Assistance LLC



A \$50 DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED FOR ALL APPOINTMENTS

······TAX PREPARATION ········	•••••	
 Form 1040 EZ (no dependents)* 	\$224.99	
 Form 1040 (incl. dependents)* 	\$249.99	
 Additional Schedule A (Itemized Deductions) 	\$50.00	
 Schedule C (Self-employment Income) 	\$50.00	
• Schedule E (Rental Property Income)	\$50.00	
• Schedule D (Investment Income)	\$50.00	
• Filing of Form 8938	\$50.00	
 Filing of Form 2555 and/or 1116 	\$50.00	
Sale of Property	\$25.00	
• State Tax Return (per state)	\$50.00	
State Tax Return Only	\$199.99	
 Amended Tax Return starting at 	\$224.99	
Dependent Tax Return	\$99.99	
Gift Tax Return	\$199.99	
• Estate/Trust Return	\$999.99	
-AN ADDITIONAL FEE OF \$25 WILL BE APPLIED IF MORE TH 15 TAX FORMS ARE INCLUDED IN THE TAX RETURN	HAN	
BUSINESS FILINGS		
• Issuing of 1099 forms (Due January 31st) \$35 ea	. or \$25 ea. for 5+	
• Business Tax Returns (990/1120/1120S/1065) starting at	\$499.99	
• Beneficial Ownership Information (BOI) Initial Filing	\$199.99	
 Filing of Periodic Reports with the Secretary of State* 	\$25.00 ea.	
• State Tax Filing	\$50.00 per return	
Sales Tax License Renewal	\$50.00 ea.	

Carola's Tax Assistance LS



continued

ADDITIONAL SERVICES	•••••
• FBAR Filing	\$85.00
 Change of Address Filing (IRS and Secretary of State)* 	\$25.00
 Processing of IRS and State Payments (as well as 	\$25.00
Estimated Tax payments)	
 Bookkeeping Services (QuickBooks, Payroll, etc.)** 	\$79.00/hr
Hourly Services	\$65.00/hr
 New Business and/or New LLC Registration* 	\$399.99
 Charity Registration with the Secretary of State* 	\$50.00
*PLUS ANY FEE PAID DIRECTLY TO THE SECRETARY OF STATE	

**MONTHLY FEE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

DISCOUNTS & REFERRALS

Military Discount: One free State Tax Preparation with a

paid Federal Tax Preparation

Referral Bonus: A gift card per referral and a free State

Tax Preparation for the referred party

Schedule your appointment today!

HTTPS://GO.ONCEHUB.COM/CAROLASTAXASSISTANCELLC